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For a RFB insert the Bid Table.  For a RFP insert the RFP respondent table (list of proposers). 

                   M. L. Chartier, Inc. M-K Construction Taplin Group, LLC 

# Items Quantity Unit of 
Measure 

Unit 
Price 

Total Cost 
 

Unit 
Price 

Total Cost Unit 
Price 

Total Cost 

  
#0-1 

 
Mobilization for sludge 
stockpiling 

 
2 

 
Each 

 
$16,500.00 

 
$33,000.00 

 
$300,000.00 

 
$600,000.00 

 
$50,020.96 

 
$100,041.92 

#0-2 Mobilization for sludge 
removal 

 
3 

 
Each 

 
$25,000.00 

 
$75,000.00 

 
$186,168.00 

 
$558,504.00 

 
$46,779.75 

 
$140,339.25 

#0-3 Sludge stockpiling 
around the perimeter 
of 10-acre sized 
lagoons 

              
 2 

 
Each 

 
$155,500.00 

 
$311,000.00 

 
$122,276.00 

 
$244,552.00 

 
$837,736.18 

 
$1,675,472.36 

 
#0-4 

 
  Removal and Disposal of 
  Sludge 

 
3600 

 
Dry Ton 

 
$50.95 

 
$1,834,200.00 

 
$166.00 

 
$5,976,000.00 

 
$601.16 

 
$21,641,760.00 

#0-5 Site Road Restoration 8000 Per Linear  
Foot 

 
$1.00 

 
$8,000.00 

 
$14.00 

 
$112,000.00 

 
2.20 

 
$17,600.00 

                                             
                                           CONTRACT PRICE (Not to Exceed) 

  
$2,261,200.00 

  
$7,491,056.00 

  
$23,575,213.53 

 

Approved: 


