	Procurement Form (FOR)							
GLWA	Effective Date:	Document #:	<b>Revision Date:</b>	<b>Revision#</b> :				
Great Lakes Water Authority	7/1/2024	FSA_PRO_TPL_0012	N/A	0				
Document Title:			Document Owner/Department:					
Cost Tabulation/Notice of Respondents			Procurement Team					
Contract No./Title: 23 Date: 11/21/2024	301186 / Lake Hu	ron Water Treatment Pla	ant Sludge Removal & Disposal					

For a RFB insert the Bid Table. For a RFP insert the RFP respondent table (list of proposers).

				M. L. Chartier, Inc.		M-K Construction		Taplin Group, LLC	
#	Items	Quantity	Unit of Measure	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost
#0-1	Mobilization for sludge stockpiling	2	Each	\$16,500.00	\$33,000.00	\$300,000.00	\$600,000.00	\$50,020.96	\$100,041.92
#0-2	Mobilization for sludge removal	3	Each	\$25,000.00	\$75,000.00	\$186,168.00	\$558,504.00	\$46,779.75	\$140,339.25
#0-3	Sludge stockpiling around the perimeter of 10-acre sized lagoons	2	Each	\$155,500.00	\$311,000.00	\$122,276.00	\$244,552.00	\$837,736.18	\$1,675,472.36
#0-4	Removal and Disposal of Sludge	3600	Dry Ton	\$50.95	\$1,834,200.00	\$166.00	\$5,976,000.00	\$601.16	\$21,641,760.00
#0-5	Site Road Restoration	8000	Per Linear Foot	\$1.00	\$8,000.00	\$14.00	\$112,000.00	2.20	\$17,600.00
CONTRACT PRICE (Not to Exceed)				\$2,261,200.00		\$7,491,056.00		\$23,575,213.53	

Approved:

Tina Clinkscales

Cost Tabulation/Notice of Respondents